S-37
U Large, 200 mm (8") Scale
U 1, 7 or 32 Day Recording
U �Easy to Read Dual
Channel Backlit LCD
Readout
U �Convenient Front Panel
Programming/Operation

Your Needs!
† Refer to accessories chart for NIST
calibration ordering information.
Patents
Pending
Optional†
Large 200 mm (8") 2‑Sided Chart
S-40
S
Double-sided
chart paper provides
twice the graphical
information. See below for
additional chart information.
CTXL-TRH Units Include
120 Double-Sided Charts FREE!
(20 each of 1-day, °F; 1-day, °C;
7-day, °F; 7-day, °C; 32-day, °F;
32-day °C).
Additional charts can be ordered as
1 pack of 100 or 6 packs of 100
(see “Charts” table below left).
* Specify wireless type: “W9” for USA/Canada (915 MHz) or “W8” for Europe (868 MHz). To retrofit a CTXL-TRH recorder with wireless
capability, one transmitter (CTXL-PT) and one receiver (CTXL-PR) are required.
Each unit comes complete with sensor probe and clip, 120 assorted double-sided charts, 2 pen sets, 1.8 m (6') remote sensor cable, wall mount
kit, 4 “D” cell batteries, RS232 cable and adaptor, software CD, universal (110/240 Vac, 50/60 Hz) 9 Vdc adaptor, and operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: CTXL-TRH-W-W9, white temperature/relative humidity recorder with remote/wireless probe, CT485-CWF, chart paper
(100 double sided sheets, 7 day, °F), and OCW-3, OMEGACARESM extends standard 2-year warranty to a total of 5 years.
* Specify wireless type: “W9” for USA/Canada (915 MHz) or “W8” for Europe (868 MHz)
	Model No.	 Description
	CT485-CDF	 100 charts, 1 day (am/pm), °F
	CT485-CDC	 100 charts, 1 day (am/pm), °C
	CT485-C24F	 100 charts, 1 day (24 hr), °F
	CT485-C24C	 100 charts, 1 day (24 hr), °C
	CT485-CWF	 100 charts, 7 day, °F
	CT485-CWC	 100 charts, 7 day, °C
	CT485-CMF	 100 charts, 32 day, °F
	CT485-CMC	 100 charts, 32 day, °C
	CT485-CSP	� 120 charts, 20 each, 1 day (am/pm), 7 day, 32 day,
°F and °C (one included with unit)
Double-Sided Charts†
†† To order a package of 600 double sided charts, add suffix “-6” to model number for
additional cost.
	 To Order Visit omega.com/ctxl for Pricing and Details
 	Model No.	 Description	 Color	 Wireless
 	CTXL-TRH-W	 Temperature/RH recorder	 White	 —
 	CTXL-TRH-G	 Temperature/RH recorder	 Gray	 —
	CTXL-TRH-W-(*)	 Temperature/RH recorder	 White	  Y
	CTXL-TRH-G-(*)	 Temperature/RH recorder	 Gray	  Y
	To Order Visit omega.com/ctxl for Pricing and Details
	Model No.	 Description	 Optimal Band Range
	CT485-MW(*)	 Museum/art gallery, 7 day	 18.3 to 22.2°C (65 to 72°F), 40 to 50% RH
	CT485-MM(*)	 Museum/art gallery, 32 day	 18.3 to 22.2°C (65 to 72°F), 40 to 50% RH
	CT485-HW(*)	 Hospital, 7 day	 20 to 23.3°C (68 to 74°F), 40 to 50% RH
	CT485-HM(*)	 Hospital, 32 day	 20 to 23.3°C (68 to 74°F), 40 to 50% RH
	CT485-LW(*)	 Lab/clean room, 7 day	 20 to 23.9°C (68 to 75°F), 40 to 55% RH
	CT485-LM(*)	 Lab/clean room, 32 day	 20 to 23.9°C (68 to 75°F), 40 to 55% RH
	CT485-PW(*)	 Computer room/office, 7 day	 18.3 to 23.9°C (65 to 75°F), 45 to 60% RH
	CT485-PM(*)	 Computer room/office, 32 day	 18.3 to 23.9°C (65 to 75°F), 45 to 60% RH
Double-Sided Specialty Charts (pkg of 20)
* Specify temperature units, “C” for °C or “F” for °F.